
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
1 T: 91 91GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
1 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
4 T: 86 86BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
4 T: 86 86STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
6 T: 85 85GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
6 T: 85 85JEFFRIES A EE 98238 AA
6 T: 85 85POPE A EE 108278 AA
6 T: 85 85SMITH NT EE 104756 AA

Yes6 T: 85 85SOAMES B EE 127864 AA*
11 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
11 T: 83 83TARREN K EE 118857 AA
13 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
14 T: 79 79RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
14 T: 79 79SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
16 T: 77 77CATON WG EE 118405 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 A
1 T: 89 89LEONARD T EE 88361 A
3 T: 88 88ARBON R EE 124498 A

Yes4 T: 82 82KEEN D EE 107127 A
5 T: 81 81GRANT J EE 115618 A
6 T: 80 80BUCK AM EE 86840 A
6 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 A
6 T: 80 80KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
9 T: 79 79EARL SM EE 71507 A
10 T: 78 78REEVE WR EE 116525 A
10 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A

Yes12 T: 77 77BAKER J EE 106652 A
13 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 A
14 T: 73 73LONDON AR EE 67762 A
14 T: 73 73MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
16 T: 72 72COOKE G EE 9564 A
17 T: 71 71CLARKE A EE 123878 A
17 T: 71 71FARMER G EE 101350 A
19 T: 69 69ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
20 T: 66 66MILLER A EE 117642 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
2 T: 82 82PARRY R EE 104514 B
3 T: 81 81ROWE S EE 112564 B

Yes4 T: 79 79BAKER R EE 108393 B
5 T: 77 77TEE MS EE 67836 B
6 T: 76 76BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
6 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
8 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 B
9 T: 74 74CORDNER R EE 125230 B
9 T: 74 74FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
9 T: 74 74KAMINSKI P EE 121653 B

Yes12 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 B
Yes12 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 B

14 T: 72 72BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
14 T: 72 72CUTMORE JP EE 110595 B
16 T: 70 70CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
16 T: 70 70HARRIS TJ EE 66730 B
16 T: 70 70HURREN R EE 124026 B

Yes19 T: 69 69CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
19 T: 69 69SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B
21 T: 67 67VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes22 T: 52 52PLUMMER DP EE 110036 B
Yes23 T: 43 43WRIGHT M EE 96304 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77HAMES CW EE 84649 C

2 T: 72 72ROBBINS J EE 124372 C
3 T: 71 71KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
4 T: 70 70COSBY I EE 107599 C

Yes4 T: 70 70OWEN F EE 123127 C
4 T: 70 70ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C
7 T: 69 69LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
8 T: 68 68NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
9 T: 67 67ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C

Yes9 T: 67 67GILL L EE 127545 C*
11 T: 65 65BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
11 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes13 T: 64 64LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 C*
14 T: 62 62KING RP EE 117614 C
15 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C
16 T: 58 58CLARK D EE 126983 C
17 T: 54 54BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes18 T: 53 53WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
19 T: 46 46CLARK J EE 126984 C

Yes20 T: 45 45OSBORN C EE 125129 C
Yes21 T: 36 36ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

22 T: 23 23MENNIE D EE 113616 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72ROBBINS J EE 124372 JNR
2 T: 60 60LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes2 T: 69 69CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY
3 T: 65 65COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
4 T: 46 46CLARK J EE 126984 LDY

Yes5 T: 36 36ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
1 T: 91 91GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
1 T: 91 91LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
4 T: 89 89LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
5 T: 88 88ARBON R EE 124498 SNR
6 T: 86 86BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
7 T: 85 85GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
7 T: 85 85JEFFRIES A EE 98238 SNR
7 T: 85 85POPE A EE 108278 SNR
7 T: 85 85SMITH NT EE 104756 SNR

Yes7 T: 85 85SOAMES B EE 127864 SNR
7 T: 85 85TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
13 T: 83 83MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR
13 T: 83 83TARREN K EE 118857 SNR

Yes15 T: 82 82KEEN D EE 107127 SNR
15 T: 82 82PARRY R EE 104514 SNR
15 T: 82 82SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
18 T: 81 81GRANT J EE 115618 SNR
18 T: 81 81ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
20 T: 80 80BUCK AM EE 86840 SNR
20 T: 80 80CROSS K EE 88217 SNR
20 T: 80 80KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR

Yes23 T: 79 79BAKER R EE 108393 SNR
23 T: 79 79EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
23 T: 79 79RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
23 T: 79 79SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
27 T: 78 78REEVE WR EE 116525 SNR
27 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR

Yes29 T: 77 77BAKER J EE 106652 SNR
29 T: 77 77CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
31 T: 76 76BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
31 T: 76 76BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
33 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
34 T: 74 74CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR
34 T: 74 74FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
34 T: 74 74KAMINSKI P EE 121653 SNR

Yes37 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 SNR
37 T: 73 73LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
37 T: 73 73MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
40 T: 72 72BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
40 T: 72 72COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
40 T: 72 72CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR
43 T: 71 71CLARKE A EE 123878 SNR
44 T: 70 70ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
45 T: 69 69ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
45 T: 69 69LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
47 T: 67 67ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR

Yes47 T: 67 67GILL L EE 127545 SNR
49 T: 66 66MILLER A EE 117642 SNR
50 T: 65 65BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

Yes51 T: 64 64LEIGH MOORE D EE 127625 SNR
52 T: 58 58CLARK D EE 126983 SNR

Yes53 T: 52 52PLUMMER DP EE 110036 SNR
Yes54 T: 45 45OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
Yes55 T: 43 43WRIGHT M EE 96304 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 23 23MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 86 86STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes3 T: 77 77HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
3 T: 77 77TEE MS EE 67836 VET
5 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes6 T: 73 73FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 71 71FARMER G EE 101350 VET
7 T: 71 71KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
9 T: 70 70CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
9 T: 70 70COSBY I EE 107599 VET
9 T: 70 70HARRIS TJ EE 66730 VET
9 T: 70 70HURREN R EE 124026 VET

Yes9 T: 70 70OWEN F EE 123127 VET
14 T: 69 69SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
15 T: 68 68NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
16 T: 67 67VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
17 T: 62 62KING RP EE 117614 VET
18 T: 54 54BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes19 T: 53 53WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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